® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2024 Yamada America, Inc.
G50 Specifications
* The maximum liquid temperature is determined by the elastomer
(diaphragm material).
Air Supply Pressure:

193 GPM Max.
x
Model Number Nomenclature
Body Material:
A = Aluminum
Diaphragm Material:
H = Hytrel® (TPEE)
N = Buna N (NBR)
S = Santoprene® (TPO)
T = PTFE
G50 A
Series:
Global Pumps
11
 19
10.2 Appearance and dimensions
                   CAUTION
· Due to improvement or modification of products, dimensions may change without notice.
 Please contact your distributor our regional office for detailed information.
Dimensions
® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2024 Yamada America, Inc.
G50 Metal - Rubber Performance Curves
G50 Metal - PTFE Performance Curves
Hytrel® is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
Santoprene® is a registered trademark of Advanced Elastomer Systems.